Emissions report

mps-solutions
3 Nov 2021 - 2 Nov 2022

Estimated total emissions

Scope 1

Stationary combustion

Scope 2

Electricity

Scope 3

Business travel

Upstream transportation and distribution
Purchased goods and services

Capital goods

tonnes CO,e

Country
Denmark

Sector

Business Carbon Calculator
by Normative

Other business activities (consultancy, legal, accounting services,
advertising, employment activities)

% of emissions

100.0 %6

% of emissions

0.0%

% of emissions

20%

24.9%

64.6 %

8.6 %

tonnes CO.e

0,00204

tonnes CO,e

0

tonnes CO,e
0,16
2,02
5,25

0,698



