Estimated total emissions

tonnes CO2e

8,13

Country Denmark

Sector

Other business activities (consultancy, legal, accounting services, advertising, employment activities)

Scope 1	% of emissions	tonnes CO ₂ e
Stationary combustion	100.0 %	0,00204

Scope 2	% of emissions	tonnes CO ₂ e
Electricity	0.0 %	0

Scope 3	% of emissions	tonnes CO ₂ e
Business travel	2.0 %	0,16
Upstream transportation and distribution	24.9 %	2,02
Purchased goods and services	64.6 %	5,25
Capital goods	8.6 %	0,698